
OtherCreditors of Cubatics Prrocessors India Private Limited as on 22.08.2025 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Creditor 

Principle 
Amount 
Claimed 
(a) 

Interest 
Amount 
Claimed 
(b) 

Any Other 
Amount/Charges 
Claimed 
(c)  

Total Amount 
Claimed 
(d)=(a)+(b)+(c)  

Principle 
Amount 
Admitted 
(e) 

Interest 
Amount 
Admitted 
(f) 

Any Other 
Amount/Charges 
Admitted 
(g)  

Total Amount 
Admitted 
(h)=(e)+(f)+(g)  

Amount 
under 
verification 

Amount 

not 

admitted 

1 Babline 
Garments 
Private 
Limited 

           
2,000,000  

                      
258,630  

                          -                      
2,258,630  

           
2,000,000  

                          -                      
2,000,000  

                     -         
258,630  

2 

Chetankumar 
Natvarlal 
Shah 5,000,000 951,780.82   5,951,780.81 5,000,000     

                  
5,000,000  

                     -         
951,781  

3 M.P & Sons 1,377,013 
                      

247,862    
                  

1,624,875  1,377,013     
                  

1,377,013  
                     -         

247,862  

4 

Shree Jay 
Ambey 
Textiles 

           
6,300,000  1,079,983.56   

                  
7,379,984  

           
6,300,000      

                  
6,300,000  

                     -     
1,079,984  

5 
Vecnar Paper 
Convertors 5,000,000 953,424.66   5,953,425 5,000,000     

                  
5,000,000  

                     -         
953,425  

  Total 
          

19,677,013  
                    

3,491,681                            -    
                 

23,168,694  
          

19,677,013  
                                      

-                            -    
                 

19,677,013                       -    
  

3,491,681  
 


